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2  

3  

4 With Notice and Proof

5  

6 ENROLLED, An Act,

7 Relating to the Bibb County Commission; to repeal

8 Section 45-4-72, Code of Alabama 1975, relating to the meeting

9 days of the county commission and Section 45-4-74, Code of

10 Alabama 1975, authorizing the county commission to perform

11 work on private property under certain conditions.

12 BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF ALABAMA:

13 Section 1. Section 45-4-72, Code of Alabama 1975,

14 relating to the meeting days of the Bibb County Commission and

15 Section 45-4-74, Code of Alabama 1975, authorizing the county

16 commission to perform work on private property under certain

17 conditions are repealed.

18 Section 2. This act shall become effective

19 immediately following its passage and approval by the

20 Governor, or its otherwise becoming law.
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4  President and Presiding Officer of the Senate  

5    

6  Speaker of the House of Representatives  

SB4197
8 Senate 19-MAY-15
9 I hereby certify that the within Act originated in and passed

10 the Senate.
11  
12 Patrick Harris
13 Secretary
14  

15  

16  
17 House of Representatives
18 Passed: 26-MAY-15

19  

20  
21 By: Senator Ward
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